Follow the Road Map to Club Excellence with the Club Excellence Award

Make it your club's tradition to achieve excellence every year! Clubs that excel in community service, membership growth, communications and organizational operations may qualify for the prestigious Excellence Awards.

Please use the qualifications outlined in the club excellence award application as your road map to excellence.

Club Excellence Award:



Is your club striving to finish the year with a net growth in membership? Will your club participate in at least three service projects? Are you promoting your club's events or activities to the community? If you answered yes to these questions, you may be eligible for the Club Excellence Award.

The Club Excellence Award is more than an award... it is proof that your club is STRONG!

For questions, inquiries or to submit your Club Excellence Award Application you may contact LCI by email clubexcellenceaward@lionsclubs.org or by phone (630) 468-6890

Make achieving the award a winning tradition!

2018-2019 Club Excellence Award Application

Deadline date to submit your Club Excellence Award Application is August 31st, 2019.

This is just one practical idea for you to consider and more ideas will be published on a regular basis.

If your club has experienced successful public relations for an event, please let us know. We need to "get the message out" by sharing these successes to **ALL** clubs in the district.

If you have a question regarding these ideas, promoting your club in your community or if would like to invite a member to visit your club, please feel free to contact any one of us. We are here to help you to reshape public opinion and improve your club's visibility so that club activities become a success.

By working together to improve the awareness of our clubs in our communities, we can work towards ensuring effective and successfully promoted club service projects, fundraisers and events.

Together in Lions Service,

Lion James Johnston District A4 Public Relations and Promotions Coordinator